Position

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse IV

Clinical Nurse 11l

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse IV

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse IV

Clinical Nurse V

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Total Wages

$268,236

$261,230

$259,517

$242,787

$229,274

$211,576

$209,508

$208,765

$206,196

$201,557

$198,190

$198,183

$196,282

$190,045

$186,387

$181,490

$180,559

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$53,454

$43,241

$48,884

$59,720

$58,194

$53,490

$43,823

$0

$54,415

$45,036

$69,149

$57,371

$62,823

$44,908

$55,136

$66,228

$55,073



Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

$177,043

$174,851

$173,850

$173,452

$160,666

$158,126

$157,076

$151,450

$146,055

$143,129

$136,066

$130,900

$130,664

$130,341

$127,324

$127,071

$120,311

$119,590

$54,463

$43,241

$15,233

$54,412

$8,900

$16,312

$45,336

$24,668

$37,723

$46,643

$54,785

$33,981

$24,682

$40,411

$44,456

$33,985

$33,994

$0



Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Medical Clerk

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse |

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Nursing Assistant

Medical Clerk

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Clinical Nurse Il

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

$118,710

$117,629

$111,341

$111,023

$106,773

$103,372

$97,278

$92,495

$88,639

$86,950

$86,753

$86,615

$84,237

$79,188

$74,999

$74,583

$72,739

$71.149

$31,628

$33,995

$21,241

$0

$0

$20,790

$49,947

$25,014

$0

$0

$48,061

$0

$0

$37,965

$34,720

$45,658

$26,679

$0



Medical Clerk

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Nursing Assistant

Medical Clerk

Clinical Nurse Il

Medical Clerk

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

$69,914

$68,723

$68,013

$67,075

$64,883

$63,934

$63,040

$60,939

$58,644

$56,125

$55,917

$54,016

$53,619

$50,688

$50,093

$47,420

$47,112

$43,839

$20,988

$32,102

$0

$27,890

$20,308

$0

$19,415

$26,084

$31,628

$14,008

$10,518

$29,825

$21,110

$31,628

$0

$9,201

$12,165

$31,628



Nursing Assistant

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Nursing Assistant

Clinical Nurse Il

Nursing Assistant

Clinical Nurse Il

Medical Clerk

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th
Floor

$37,755

$36,980

$26,162

$25,908

$24,144

$23,252

$19,617

$19,242

$17,525

$16,751

$13,455

$8,369

$2,086

$88

$21,297

$0

$7,820

$7,858

$12,156

$6,563

$0

$0

$4,308

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



