Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$268,236	\$53,454
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$261,230	\$43,241
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$259,517	\$48,884
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$242,787	\$59,720
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$229,274	\$58,194
Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$211,576	\$53,490
Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$209,508	\$43,823
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$208,765	\$0
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$206,196	\$54,415
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$201,557	\$45,036
Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$198,190	\$69,149
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$198,183	\$57,371
Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$196,282	\$62,823
Clinical Nurse V		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$190,045	\$44,908
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$186,387	\$55,136
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$181,490	\$66,228
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$180,559	\$55,073

Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$177,043	\$54,463
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$174,851	\$43,241
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$173,850	\$15,233
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$173,452	\$54,412
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$160,666	\$8,900
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$158,126	\$16,312
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$157,076	\$45,336
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$151,450	\$24,668
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$146,055	\$37,723
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$143,129	\$46,643
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$136,066	\$54,785
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$130,900	\$33,981
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$130,664	\$24,682
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$130,341	\$40,411
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$127,324	\$44,456
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$127,071	\$33,985
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$120,311	\$33,994
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$119,590	\$0

Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$118,710	\$31,628
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$117,629	\$33,995
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$111,341	\$21,241
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$111,023	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$106,773	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$103,372	\$20,790
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$97,278	\$49,947
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$92,495	\$25,014
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$88,639	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$86,950	\$0
Clinical Nurse I	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$86,753	\$48,061
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$86,615	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$84,237	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$79,188	\$37,965
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$74,999	\$34,720
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$74,583	\$45,658
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$72,739	\$26,679
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$71,149	\$0

Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$69,914	\$20,988
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$68,723	\$32,102
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$68,013	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$67,075	\$27,890
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$64,883	\$20,308
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$63,934	\$0
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$63,040	\$19,415
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$60,939	\$26,084
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$58,644	\$31,628
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$56,125	\$14,008
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$55,917	\$10,518
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$54,016	\$29,825
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$53,619	\$21,110
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$50,688	\$31,628
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$50,093	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$47,420	\$9,201
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$47,112	\$12,165
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$43,839	\$31,628

Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$37,755	\$21,297
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$36,980	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$26,162	\$7,820
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$25,908	\$7,858
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$24,144	\$12,156
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$23,252	\$6,563
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$19,617	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$19,242	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$17,525	\$4,308
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$16,751	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$13,455	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$8,369	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$2,086	\$0
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$88	\$0